
Offerings Available at LPL Financial

MWP

MUTUAL FUNDS TICKER

Congress Large Cap Growth CMLIX

Congress Mid Cap Growth IMIDX

Congress Small Cap Growth CSMCX

ETF TICKER

Congress SMid Growth ETF CSMD

SAM (Strategic Asset Management)

MUTUAL FUNDS TICKER

Congress Large Cap Growth CMLIX

Congress Mid Cap Growth IMIDX

Congress Small Cap Growth CSMCX

SWM (Strategic Wealth Management)

MUTUAL FUNDS TICKER

Congress Large Cap Growth CMLIX

Congress Mid Cap Growth IMIDX

Congress Small Cap Growth CSMCX

Manager Select

SEPARATELY MANAGED ACCOUNTS

Large Cap Growth

Large Cap Balanced

Multi-Cap Balanced

Multi-Cap Growth

Mid Cap Growth

Intermediate Fixed Income

MWP

SEPARATELY MANAGED ACCOUNTS

Large Cap Growth

Mid Cap Growth

SMid Growth

Balanced w/ ETFs

For Financial Advisor Use Only. Not For Public Distribution.

Congress Asset Management Company Mutual Funds and ETFs are distributed by Quasar Distributors, LLC. No other products mentioned are distributed 
by Quasar Distributors, LLC.

ASSET MANAGEMENT COMPANY

Two Seaport Lane · Boston, MA 02210 · 800.234.4516 · www.congressasset.com

Mutual Funds
Mutual Fund investing involves risk. Principal Loss is possible. 
Before investing, investors should carefully consider the Fund’s investment objectives, risks, charges and expenses. The summary and 
statutory prospectuses contain this and other important information about the investment company, and it may be obtained by calling 800-
542-7888 or visiting https://congress-mutual-funds.web.app. Read the prospectus carefully before investing.

ETFs
Before investing, carefully consider the Fund’s investment objectives, risks, charges and expenses. This and other specific information about Congress 
Asset Management is contained in the prospectus and a summary prospectus, which may be obtained by visiting www.etfs.congressasset.com. Read the 
prospectus carefully before you invest.
All investments involve risk including the possible loss of principal. There is no guarantee that the investment objective of the Fund will be 
achieved. There is a risk that you could lose all or a portion of your investment in the SMid Growth ETF.



For Investment Professional Use Only. Not for Public Distribution.

Congress Asset Management Sales Team sales desk  800.234.4516

Regional Sales Contacts

Anne Steer 
Head of Distribution
p. 617.428.4307 
c. 617.276.5012 
asteer@congressasset.com

Vadim Levin, CAIA
Head of National Accounts
p. 617.428.4383
c. 781.929.4701
vlevin@congressasset.com

Tony Pacheco, CIMA, CETF
National Accounts
c. 774.239.8757
tpacheco@congressasset.com

West Coast

Alli Lovell - Regional Director

p. 510.619.6266

alovell@congressasset.com

Kelly Krueger - Regional Consultant

p. 617.428.4385

kkrueger@congressasset.com

South Central

Steve Horton - Regional Director

p. 617.428.4316

shorton@congressasset.com

Kelly Krueger - Regional Consultant

p. 617.428.4385

kkrueger@congressasset.com

Southeast

Huston Stewart - Regional Director

p. 646.734.5535

hstewart@congressasset.com

Andrew Martin - Regional Consultant

p. 617.428.4309

amartin@congressasset.com

Rocky Mountains

Riley Horlacher - Regional Director

p. 646.734.5535

rhorlacher@congressasset.com

Ralph Barisano, CFA - Regional Consultant

p. 617.428.4368

rbarisano@congressasset.com

Hawaii

Matt Leahy, CFA - Regional Director

p. 617.428.4323

mleahy@congressasset.com

Northeast

Greg Fulginite - Regional Director

p. 617.910.6956

gfulginite@congressasset.com

Andrew Martin - Regional Consultant

p. 617.428.4309

amartin@congressasset.com

NY Metro/Upper Mid-Atlantic

Brad Lange - Regional Director

p. 631.923.5052

blange@congressasset.com

Kelly Krueger - Regional Consultant

p. 617.428.4385

kkrueger@congressasset.com

Mid West & S. Florida

Dave Onan - Senior Regional Director

p. 612.210.8109

donan@congressasset.com

Ralph Barisano, CFA - Regional Consultant

p. 617.428.4368

rbarisano@congressasset.com

ASSET MANAGEMENT COMPANY


